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State Total: 328,722

Student Enrollment 

Southern Valley Schools

Cambridge Public Schools

Elwood Public Schools

Bertrand Public Schools

Southwest Public Schools

Loomis Public Schools

ARAPAHOE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Eustis-Farnam Public Schools

Holdrege Public Schools

Alma Public Schools

Lexington Public Schools

Overton Public Schools

Axtell Community Schools

Average
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335

166
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359

3,221

277

335

568.54
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State Total: 23,757.82

Teachers 
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Southwest Public Schools

Loomis Public Schools

ARAPAHOE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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Holdrege Public Schools

Alma Public Schools

Lexington Public Schools

Overton Public Schools

Axtell Community Schools

Average

36.25

27.42

22.88

23.88

34.75

23.30

25.73

22.37

83.02

34.55

215.86

28.02
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English Learners 

Southern Valley Schools*

Cambridge Public Schools*

Elwood Public Schools*

Bertrand Public Schools*

Southwest Public Schools*

Loomis Public Schools*

ARAPAHOE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Eustis-Farnam Public Schools*

Holdrege Public Schools

Alma Public Schools*

Lexington Public Schools

Overton Public Schools*

Axtell Community Schools*

State

*
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*

*

*

4.90%

*

1.45%
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Free/Reduced Lunch 
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Holdrege Public Schools
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Lexington Public Schools

Overton Public Schools

Axtell Community Schools

State

52.48%

47.57%

24.75%

41.56%

53.74%

36.69%

56.42%

18.07%

42.11%

38.16%

70.20%

48.74%

29.55%

49.69%
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Southern Valley Schools

Cambridge Public Schools

Elwood Public Schools

Bertrand Public Schools

Southwest Public Schools

Loomis Public Schools

ARAPAHOE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Eustis-Farnam Public Schools*

Holdrege Public Schools

Alma Public Schools

Lexington Public Schools

Overton Public Schools*

Axtell Community Schools

State

10.09%

14.74%

8.42%

5.68%

10.16%

18.82%

17.32%

*

15.10%

16.57%

7.99%
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24.21%

17.03%
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Bertrand Public Schools

Southwest Public Schools

Loomis Public Schools

ARAPAHOE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Eustis-Farnam Public Schools

Holdrege Public Schools

Alma Public Schools

Lexington Public Schools

Overton Public Schools

Axtell Community Schools

State

94.18%

94.90%

94.26%

95.02%

93.69%
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92.77%

94.46%

96.85%
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Axtell Community Schools

State
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95.83%
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100.0%
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88.24%
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Percent
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*This website masks or hides data for groups with fewer than 10 students to protect confidential
information about individual students as required by federal law.
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About Our School Compare
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geographically.
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G O

Demographics

FEED
B

ACK

ELEMENTARY

21-22  Rat ing

http://twitter.com/share?text=Arapahoe%20Elementary%20School%20on%20Nebraska%20Education%20Profile&url=https://nep.education.ne.gov/snapshot.html#33-0018-002/compare/20222023/geographical/all
http://twitter.com/share?text=Arapahoe%20Elementary%20School%20on%20Nebraska%20Education%20Profile&url=https://nep.education.ne.gov/snapshot.html#33-0018-002/compare/20222023/geographical/all


State Total: 328,722
District Total: 335

Student Enrollment 

So Valley Elementary School

Cambridge Elementary School

Elwood Elementary School

Bertrand Elementary School

Loomis Elementary School

Elementary School At Eustis

ARAPAHOE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Southwest Elementary-Indianola

Holdrege Elementary School

Alma Elementary At Alma

Morton Elementary School

Bryan Elementary School

Pershing Elementary School

Average

230

130

130

122

160

87

184

179

358

192

360

383

317

217.85
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State Total: 23,757.82
District Total: 25.73

Teachers 
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Southwest Elementary-Indianola

Holdrege Elementary School

Alma Elementary At Alma

Morton Elementary School

Bryan Elementary School

Pershing Elementary School

Average

18.95

10.05

11.00

11.68

11.35

10.68

11.51

17.00

28.89

19.57

25.00

24.00

24.06

17.21
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Program Participation
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Alma Elementary At Alma*

Morton Elementary School

Bryan Elementary School
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State
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*

*
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*
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So Valley Elementary School
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27.69%

36.89%
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52.51%
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So Valley Elementary School*
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Loomis Elementary School
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*This website masks or hides data for groups with fewer than 10 students to protect confidential
information about individual students as required by federal law.

SCHOOL SNAPSHOT (PDF) DATA DOWNLOADS

VIEW FULL DATA PROFILE

85%
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Demographics

State Total: 328,722
District Total: 335

Student Enrollment 

Southern Valley Jr/Sr High

Cambridge High School

Elwood High School

Bertrand High School

Southwest Jr/Sr High School

Loomis Secondary School

ARAPAHOE HIGH SCHOOL

Eustis-Farnam High School

Holdrege High School

Alma High School

Lexington High School

Overton High School

Axtell High School

Average
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118
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79

303
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113

135

194
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State Total: 23,757.82
District Total: 25.73
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Southern Valley Jr/Sr High
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